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Name and Last Notified Address 

Butler, Donald George, Gisborne 
Butler, John Patrick, Christchurch 
Butler, Peter John, Tokoroa 
Butler, Robert James, Opotiki .. 
Butler, Samuel, Heretaunga 
Butler, William James, Invercargill 
Butt, Edgar, Rotorua 
Butter, Trevor Ernest John, Pukekohe 
Butterfield, Fredrick Eric, Christchurch 
Butterfield, Oscar Redmond, Christchurch 
Butterfield, Walter Grey, Kaiapoi 

· Butterfield, William, Tre11tham .. 
Butters, Cecil, Lower Hutt 
Buttimore, Harry, Mangorei 
Butts, Harold John, Maungaturoto 
Byers, Kevin Robert, New Plymouth 
Byles, Charles Kenneth, Palmerston North 
Byrne, Herbert William, Gisborne 
Byrne, John Bernard, Hamilton 
Byrne, John Leonard, Hokitika 
Byrne, Laurence Joseph, Mount Cook 
Byrne, Lindsay Colin, Hamilton 
Byrnes, James Ormiston, Dunedin 
Byrnes, John Peter, Dunedin 
Caddigan. Cyril Edward Saunders, Auckland 
Cade, Leslie George, Lower Hutt 
Cadenhead, Donald James, Christchurch 
Cadman, George Edward, Auckland 
Cadzow, Alan John, Mosgie/ 
Cagney, Desmond Noel, Henderson 
Cahill, Robert Alexander, Dunedin 
Cains, Roy John, Petone 
Cairns, Eric William Duvauchelle Bay 
Cairns, Herbert William Christchurch 
Cairns, John Hall, Kawerau 
Caisley, Henry Davis, Auckland 
Caitcheon, Walter Selwyn, Matamata 
Calder, James Roland, Christchurch 
Caldwell, Keith Harold, Awapuni 
Callaghan, Daniel Joseph, Christchurch 
Callaghan, Neville Frederick, Kawerau 
Callander. Charles Edward. Manaia 
Ca!Jis, Arthur John, Tawa 
Calnan, John Francis, Wellington 
Calvert, Robert Meynell, Ngakawau 
Calvert, Rupert Hector, Auckland 
Camden, John Ernest, Featherston 
Cameron, Alan, Christchurch 
Cameron, Arthur Trevor, Gisborne 
Cameron, Charles Alfred, Tauranga 
Cameron, De Lacy Albert, Graham-, 

Milford, Auckland 
Cameron, Donald, Runanga 
Cameron, Fraser Logan, Opotiki 
Cameron, Hugh Clive, Dunedin 
Cameron, Iain Thomson, Plimmerton 
Cameron, Ian Ross, Dunedin 
Cameron, John Albert, Wellington 
Cameron, John White, Auckland 
Cameron, Sydney Mackay, Henderson 
Cameron, William Henry Leslie, Hamilton 
Cammell, Allan Tracy, Auckland 
Campbell, Alexander, Dunedin .. 
Campbell, Alexander George, Greymouth 
Campbell, Archibald Stuart, Auckland .. 
CampbeU, Athol John, Auckland 
Campbell, Charles R,.eginald, Wellington 
Campbell, Douglas Robert, Kaponga 
Campbell, Duke William George, Whaka-

tane 
Campbell, Eric, Auckland 
Campbell, George Gordon, Auckland 
Campbell, Harold Leslie, Port Chalmers 
Campbell, Harry Basil, Auckland 
Campbell, Jack, Putaruru 
Campbell, James, Onerahi 
Campbell, James Keith, Invercargill 
Campbell, Murdoch George McLeod, 

Alexandra 
Campbell, Quentin Douglas, Taumarunui 
Campbell, Robert Stuart, Dunedin 
Campbell, William Arthur, Wellington 
Canham, Arthur William, Porirua 
Cannons, Lionel, Wanganui 
Cantlon, Frank Adam, Gisborne 
Cantlon, Mark Sidwell, Palmerston North 
Cantlon, Wilfred Campbell, Gisborne 
Canute, John Joseph, Lower Hutt 
Capie, Thomas, Auckland 
Capill, Harold William, Auckland 
Carbines, John Henry, Christchurch 
Carde, George Ellis, Wanganui 
Cardwell, Alan Maurice, Christchurch 
Cardwell, Ian Samuel, Christchurch 
Cardy, Kenneth George, Auckland 
Carleton, Roger Albert, Auckland 
Carlson, Alan, Leichhardt, Sydney, Australia 
Carlton, Lloyd Norman, Fairlie 
Carlyle, Arthur Leslie Gordon, Dunedin 

REGISTER OF ELECTRICIANS-continued 

Registered 
No. 

B7021 
B5940 
E7284 
E3009 
E5931 
E6628 
E 220 
E7211 
E6144 
E 444 
E 998 
E 617 
E5147 
B1770 
El390 
E2767 
B4861 
E2859 
E6812 
B1378 
El315 
E5251 
E1593 
E1881 
El190 
E5260 
E6014 
El566 
E3544 
E6700 
El965 
E3090 
E3624 
El404 
E5591 
E1874 
B3146 
E2890 
B2989 
E6985 
B6115 
E2155 
B2849 
E1145 
E5477 
B1376 
E4092 
B4563 
B5638 
E1079 

E2686 
E5874 
B3196 
B4721 
B7356 
E4035 
B3800 
E3100 
E2526 
E 144 
E 957 
E1061 
E 868 
E2074 
E 225 
E4335 
B2971 

E 657 
E 623 
E2987 
E 245 
E 21 
El864 
E2941 
E5987 

E1964 
E7300 
B3753 
E6785 
B6766 
B6653 
E5159 
E 398 
E4323 
E3590 
E2803 
E3791 
E5419 
E 583 
B5080 
E5550 
E3117 
E5459 
B3742 
B2664 
B4058 

Date of 
Registration 

24/ 3/ 58 
16/ 8/ 55 

24/ ll / 58 
17/ 12/ 53 

3/ 8/ 55 
22/3/57 

· 2/ 11 / 53 
12/ 9/ 58 
9/ 2/ 56 

10/ 11 / 53 
20/ 11 / 53 
12/ 11 / 53 

31 / 3/ 54 
I / 12/ 53 

25 / 11 / 53 
15/ 12/ 53 

31 / 3/ 54 
16/ 12/ 53 
26/ 8/ 57 

25/11/53 
25 / 11 / 53 

27/4/ 54 
27 / II / 53 
2/ 12/ 53 

24/11/53 
31 / 5/ 54 
3/ 10/ 55 

27 / 11 / 53 
20/ 1/ 54 
5/ 6/ 57 

3/ 12/ 53 
18/12/53 
20/1/54 

25/11/53 
6/10/54 
2/12/53 

21/12/53 
16/12/53 
17/12/53 

14/ 3/ 58 
21/12/55 
7/12/53 

16/ 12/ 53 
23/11/53 

12/8/54 
25/11/53 

1/3/54 
31/3/54 

29/11/54 
23/11/53 

14/12/53 
20; 6/55 

22/ 12/ 53 
31/3/54 
3/ 3/ 59 
1/3/54 

21/1/54 
18/12/53 
10/12/53 
2/ 11 / 53 

19/11/53 
23/11/53 
17 /11/53 
4/12/53 
2/11/53 
31/3/54 

17/12/53 

13/11/53 
12/11/53 
17/12/53 
5/11/53 
2/11/53 
2/12/53 

17/12/53 
19/9/55 

3/12/53 
10/ 12/ 58 
21/1/54 
19/ 8/ 57 
15/ 8/ 57 
4/4/ 57 

31/3/54 
9/11/53 
31/3/54 
20/1/54 

15/12/53 
21/1/54 
20/5/54 

12/11/53 
31/3/54 
13/9/54 
21/1/53 
3/8/54 

21/1/54 
14/12/53 

1/3/54 

Name and Last Notified Address 

Carmichael, John Anthony, Whangarei 
Carmichael, Leslie Hilton, Tauranga 
Carpenter, Albert Bernard, Auckland 
Carpenter, Neville William, Greymouth 
Carpenter; Sydney, Auckland .. 
Carr, Albert Victor, Auckland . . 
Carr, Anthony Peter, Masterton 
Carr, Cecil, Invercargill 
Carr, Hugh James, Christchurch 
Carr, James Edward, Christchurch 
Carr, Russell Owen, Martinborough 
Carr, William Edmund George, Du11edi11 . . 
Carrick, Clive, Taumaranui 
Carrington, Ivan Gordon, Hastings 
Carroll, Francis Arthur, Lower Hutt 
Carroll, Ian Melville, Ashburton 
Carroll, Mervyn John, Christchurch 
Carroll, Owen, Porirua 
Carroll, Patrick Joseph, Wellington 
Carr-Smith, Ewart Keals, Auckland 
Carruth, Wallace George, Fairfield 
Carruthers, Robert, Wellington 
Carson, Samuel, Palmerston Nurth 
Carson, William Brookes, Tauranga 
Carter, Charles Benjamin, Napier 
Carter, David James Laskey, Lakeland, 

Florida, U.S.A. 
Carter, Douglas Ronald, Lower Hutt 
Carter, Edward Herbert, Lyttelton 
Carter, Harry, Hastings 
Carter, James Clifford, Gisborne 
Carter, John Frederick Ernest, Tahunanui 
Carter, John Patrick, Auckland 
Carter, Raymond Keith, Dunedin 
Carter, Rex Desmond, Titirangi 
Carter, Russell Sneeston, Dunedin 
Casey, Raymond John, Oamaru 
Cashman, Ronald, Napier 
Cashmore, Maurice Leslie, Papatoetoe 
Caskie, William Irvin, Auckland 
Caseley, Robert David, Auckla11d 
Cassidy, David Owen, Timaru . . 
Cassidy, John Cedric, Matamata 
Cassie, Alexander Walter, Auckland 
Cassie, Eric Gordon, Port Chalmers 
Castle, Norman James, Tawa 
Castleton, Basil Ewart, Auckland 
Caston, John Gordon, Auckland 
Catanach, Douglas Stuart, Wellington 
Cate, Max Henry, Motueka 
Cates, Trevor Rex, Kaikohe 
Cathcart, George, Bluff 
Cathie, Herbert Leonard, Auckland 
Cathro, Oscar Russell, Dunedin 
Cathro, William Nicoll, Green Island 
Catley, Charles Frederick, Kawerau 
Catlin, John Ernest, Wellington 
Cato, Albert Blair, Auckland 
Cauchi, John James, Auckland .. 
Caulcutt, Alfred, Taihape 
Cave, David Henry, Te Kuiti .. 
Cave, Kenneth Henry Stuart, Te Kuiti 
Cederholm, Cedric Halford, Wellington 
Cederholm, Walter Sigfrid, Wellington 
Cervin, William Laurence, Auckland 
Cessford, Lawrence William, Otautau 
Cessford, William James, Ettrick 
Chadraba, Josef, Auckland 
Chadwick, Ian Thomas, Whakatane 
Chalker, Alfred Henry, Wellington 
Chambers, John Henry, Rotorua 
Chambers, William Edward, Auckland 
Chandler, Alfred, Auckland 
Chandler, Morris Henry, Auckland 
Chaney, Henry Rewi John, Wellington 

. Chant, John Gover Lawrence, Titirangi 
Chaplin, David, Wellington 
Chapman, Allan Frederick, Ashburton .. 
Chapman, Clare Bernard, Ohura 
Chapman, George Michael, Christchurch 
Chapman, Gregory, Napier 
Chapman, Harold, Christchurch 
Chapman, Harry, Halifax, England 
Chapman, James Augustus, Dunedin 
Chapman, Raymond Hilton, Haumoana 
Chapman, Robert, Peto11e 
Chapman, Walter Arthur Leslie, Auckland 
Chappell, Charles Leonard, Wellington . . 
Chappell, Howard Trevor, Pukekohe 
Chappell, William Gordon, Christchurch 
Chard, Charles Lambton, Titahi Bay 
Charles, Noel, Wellington 
Charles, Samuel Murray, Wellington 
Charlton, Eric Denis, Mercer 
Chase, Kenneth Noyce, Auckland 
Chatfield, Lionel Clyde, Auckland 
Chaytor, Jack Martin, Maraetai Hydro 
Cheesman, Earle Franklin, Auckland 
Cheesman, John Patrick, Wanganui 

Registered 
No. 

E6592 
El489 
B7400 
£6956 
B4780 
E 186 
B7318 
B5382 
EI090 
E4914 
E4123 
E 405 
B2343 
B6312 
£2025 
E5811 
B2935 
E5211 
E7077 
£4917 
E5155 
El234 
£4407 
E3671 
B5319 

B5898 
E2651 
E3013 
E4321 
E6971 
E5148 
E2299 
E5154 
E3549 
E3794 
B7373 
E2678 
B3676 
B4951 
E5152 
E6280 
B2374 
E5787 
E3141 
B3040 
B5760 
E5235 
B6147 
E3725 
E7146 
B2382 
E 547 
E3915 
E 584 
E5165 
E3846 
E3992 
B3654 
E 703 
B4097 
E1233 
B3600 
E 12 
E 969 
B5790 
El236 
B2164 
E3632 
E 88 
E2501 
E3029 
133722 
B2001 
E6528 
£4519 
E5921 
B4932 
E4683 
E 486 
B5004 
E1938 
B4485 
E 34.0 
E5073 
E5702 
E 179 
£3468 
El883 
E 551 
£5828 
E5656 
B1517 
E6229 
E3673 
B3345 
B3385 
E3492 
E3637 

1813 

D ate of 
Registration 

13/ 3/ 57 
26/11/53 

17/ 3/ 59 
18/2/ 58 
31/3/54 
2/11/53 
4/ 2/ 59 

20/5/54 
23/11/53 
31/3/54 
15/3/54 
9/11/53 
9/ 12/53 
22/ 5/ 56 
1/3/54 

27/4/55 
17/12/53 

27/4/54 
7/ 5/ 58 

31 / 3/54 
31/3/54 

24/11/53 
31/3/54 
21 / 1/ 54 
4/ 5/ 54 

7/7/55 
14/12/53 
17/12/53 

31/3/54 
5/ 3/ 58 

31/3/54 
8/12/53 
31/3/54 
20/1/54 
21/1/54 
6/ 3/ 59 

14/12/53 
21/1/54 
31/3/54 
31/3/54 
23/4/56 
9/12/53 
21/4/55 

21/12/53 
l 8/ 12/53 

14/4/55 
27/4/54 
15/2/56 
21/1/54 
16/ 7/ 58 
9/12/53 

11 /11/53 
1/3/54 

12/11/53 
31/3/54 
21/1/54 
1/3/54 

21/1/54 
13/11/53 

2/3/54 
24/11/53 
20/1/54 
2/11/53 

19/11/53 
21/4/55 

24/11/53 
7/12/53 
20/1/54 
2/11/53 

10/12/53 
18/12/53 
21/1/54 
3/12/53 

11 / 12/ 56 
31/3/54 
3/ 8/ 55 

31/3/54 
31/3/54 

10/11/53 
31/3/54 
2/12/53 
31/3/54 
6/11/53 
31/3/54 
-2/3/55 
2/11/53 
18/ 1/ 54 
2/12/53 

11/11/53 
4/5/55 

15/12/54 
26/11/53 

26/ 3/ 56 
21/1/54 
12/1/54 
15/1/54 
18/1/54 
21/1/54 


